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WILLA

Meet your table's favorite chair. The Willa Dining Chair adds
versatility to any space. The modern, sleek profile and slightly
cushioned armrests make the perfect seat for long nights spent with
friends.
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WILLA
HGSN362

Colour:
SAGE MICROSUEDE
BLACK ASH LEGS

Dimensions:
18.5

18.5

253

14.3

Product Grade:

Small Parcel:

Commercially Viable:

Swatch 1:

23.3 X23.3 X328

Residential
Small Parcel
Commercially viable

SWSC143
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WILLA

Dimensions: 23.3 X 23.3X 328
18.5

18.5

25.3

14.3

Product Grade: Residential

Small Parcel: Small Parcel
Commercially Viable: Commercially viable

Swatch 1: SWSC143
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